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SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES

NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION
(SEPTEMBER, 2017)

APPEARED : 54

S| No Name of Institute

1 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh

2 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh

3 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh

4 |Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh

5 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta

6 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta

7 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta

8 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta

9 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

10 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

11 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

12 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

13 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

14 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

15 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

16 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

17 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

18 Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati
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Course

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Dialysis Technician
Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Emergency & First Aid
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in ICU Technology
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

DIB

DIB

DIB

DIB

BAR

BAR

BAR

BAR

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

12461

12488

07462

10046

12576

12585

12590

12595

14560

12611

12612

12614

12617

14555

14556

14557

14558

14559

i/c Controller of Examinations

Dimbajyoti Borgohain
Sanowar Hussain
Dipjyoti Sonowal
Chinmoy Jyoti Sonowal
Hirak Jyoti Barman
Shadiqur Nur Jaman
Shikha Rani Saikia
Supratim Thakuria
Dipankar Borah

Alok Chakraborty
Raju Ahmed

Dip Rahman

Kishan Barman
Nayan Mani Pathak
Nilkamal Saikia

Pulak Baruah

Rintu Saikia
Tutumoni Das

o/

7
Xt/
4

PASSED : 43

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail
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S| No Name of Institute

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, GMC, Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Asian Institute of
Paramedical Sciences,
Guwahati

Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, SMC, Silchar

Course

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Radiographic
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physicians Assistant
Course (Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Physiotherapy
(Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Diploma in Medical Laboratory
Technology (Supplementary)

Roll No

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

GAU

SIL

12664

12671

14561

12626

14562

14563

12695

12696

12698

12701

12705

12706

12708

12719

12721

12730

12733

12734

14607

14608

12745

i/c Controller of Examinations

Name

Moniruddin Ahmed

Nitya Nanda Rabha

Abdul Mostakim Ahmed

Eusuf Salam

Anis Uz Zaman

Manave Jyoti Hazarika

Biswajyoti Das

Dharitri Nath

Pranab Jyoti Deka

Abdul Gafur

Azizur Rahman

Baharul Judder

Emdad Hussain

Mukul Hassan Bulbul

Purabi Pathak

Sajid Hussain

Sewali Barman

Shajima Khanam

Nayan Moni Mahanta

Sahariyar Ahmed Laskar

Debajit Saikia

Result

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass
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S| No Name of Institute Course Roll No Name Result

40 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory SIL 12750 Hemanta Nath Pass
Sciences, SMC, Silchar Technology (Supplementary)

41 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory SIL 12756  Koushik Kalita Pass
Sciences, SMC, Silchar Technology (Supplementary)

42 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory SIL 12759 Niranjan Saikia Pass
Sciences, SMC, Silchar Technology (Supplementary)

43 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory SIL 12760  Shah Miran Ali Pass
Sciences, SMC, Silchar Technology (Supplementary)

44 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy JHT 12538  Aparajita Das Fail
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

45 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy JHT 12540  Asif Ali Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

46 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy JHT 12541 Bhadra Narah Fail
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

47 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy JHT 12543  Jayanta Mahanta Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

48 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Physiotherapy JHT 12546 Shimanta Chutia Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

49 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Emergency & First Aid JHT 10084 Jyotirekha Deka Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

50 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory JHT 12574  Sakil Jaman Khan Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat Technology (Supplementary)

51 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in Medical Laboratory JHT 12575  Triken Deka Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat Technology (Supplementary)

52 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in ICU Technology JHT 14564  Surojit Borah Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

53 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in ICU Technology JHT 14565  Sahil Sahu Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

54 Institute of Paramedical Diploma in O.T. Technician Course JHT 14566 Sumangal Baruah Pass
Sciences, JMC, Jorhat (Supplementary)

0\
L

i/c Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences
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