

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGRH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

## RESULT OF DIPLOMA IN PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (SEPTEMBER, 2017)

APPEARED: 54 PASSED: 43

Al	PPEARED: 54				PASSED: 43
SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
1	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	DIB 12461	Dimbajyoti Borgohain	Pass
2	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	DIB 12488	Sanowar Hussain	Pass
3	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	DIB 07462	Dipjyoti Sonowal	Pass
4	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, AMC, Dibrugarh	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	DIB 10046	Chinmoy Jyoti Sonowal	Pass
5	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	BAR 12576	Hirak Jyoti Barman	Fail
6	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	BAR 12585	Shadiqur Nur Jaman	Pass
7	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	BAR 12590	Shikha Rani Saikia	Pass
8	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, FAAMC, Barpeta	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	BAR 12595	Supratim Thakuria	Pass
9	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Dialysis Technician Course (Supplementary)	GAU 14560	Dipankar Borah	Pass
10	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	GAU 12611	Alok Chakraborty	Pass
11	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	GAU 12612	Raju Ahmed	Pass
12	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12614	Dip Rahman	Pass
13	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12617	Kishan Barman	Pass
14	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14555	Nayan Mani Pathak	Pass
15	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14556	Nilkamal Saikia	Fail
16	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14557	Pulak Baruah	Pass
17	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14558	Rintu Saikia	Pass
18	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14559	Tutumoni Das	Fail



i/c Controller of Examinations Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
19	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12664	Moniruddin Ahmed	Pass
20	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12671	Nitya Nanda Rabha	Pass
21	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Radiographic Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14561	Abdul Mostakim Ahmed	Pass
22	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physicians Assistant Course (Supplementary)	GAU 12626	Eusuf Salam	Pass
23	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU 14562	Anis Uz Zaman	Fail
24	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU 14563	Manave Jyoti Hazarika	Pass
25	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU 12695	Biswajyoti Das	Pass
26	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU 12696	Dharitri Nath	Pass
27	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, GMC, Guwahati	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	GAU 12698	Pranab Jyoti Deka	Pass
28	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12701	Abdul Gafur	Pass
29	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12705	Azizur Rahman	Pass
30	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12706	Baharul Judder	Fail
31	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12708	Emdad Hussain	Fail
32	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12719	Mukul Hassan Bulbul	Pass
33	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12721	Purabi Pathak	Pass
34	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12730	Sajid Hussain	Fail
35	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12733	Sewali Barman	Fail
36	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 12734	Shajima Khanam	Pass
37	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14607	Nayan Moni Mahanta	Fail
38	Asian Institute of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	GAU 14608	Sahariyar Ahmed Laskar	Pass
39	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	SIL 12745	Debajit Saikia	Pass



Sl No	Name of Institute	Course	Roll No	Name	Result
40	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	SIL 12750	Hemanta Nath	Pass
41	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	SIL 12756	Koushik Kalita	Pass
42	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	SIL 12759	Niranjan Saikia	Pass
43	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, SMC, Silchar	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	SIL 12760	Shah Miran Ali	Pass
44	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT 12538	Aparajita Das	Fail
45	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT 12540	Asif Ali	Pass
46	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT 12541	Bhadra Narah	Fail
47	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT 12543	Jayanta Mahanta	Pass
48	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Physiotherapy (Supplementary)	JHT 12546	Shimanta Chutia	Pass
49	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Emergency & First Aid (Supplementary)	JHT 10084	Jyotirekha Deka	Pass
50	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	JHT 12574	Sakil Jaman Khan	Pass
51	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (Supplementary)	JHT 12575	Triken Deka	Pass
52	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	JHT 14564	Surojit Borah	Pass
53	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in ICU Technology (Supplementary)	JHT 14565	Sahil Sahu	Pass
54	Institute of Paramedical Sciences, JMC, Jorhat	Diploma in O.T. Technician Course (Supplementary)	JHT 14566	Sumangal Baruah	Pass

